IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET

KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4040HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1040HD 2MP 3.6MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI
DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U 2MP 2.8 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
DOME KAMERA (SMART IR)

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U 2MP 3.6 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA (SMART IR)

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-0280B 2MP 2.8MM 4IN1 HDCVI
DOME KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,00

20,00

20,00

25,00

25,00

29,00

30,00

34,00

34,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



EZCOOL EZ-5120HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5550HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U-IL 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA DH-C5A 5MP 16M IR WIFI IC MEKAN IP
KUP KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-A-0280B 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U-IL-A 2MP 2.6MM 4iN1 SESLI
FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U-IL-A 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

EZCOOL EZ-2010HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1209C-LED-0360B-S2 2MP 3.6MM
4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A51-U-IL-A-0360B 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA DH-H4A 4MP 3.6MM IR WIFI PAN/TILT IP
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1200TL-A-0280B 2MP 2.8MP 4IN1
HDCVI SESLI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1500C-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

35,00

39,00

40,00

43,00

45,00

45,00

48,00

48,00

50,00

60,00

63,00

65,00

68,00

70,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



DAHUA HAC-HFW1209TLM-A-LED-0360B-52 2MP
3.6MM FULLCOLOR SESLI 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-A-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP
DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5 MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2305IPS 5MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2405IPS 5 MP 3.6MM DUAL LIGHT POE
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDW1249T-S-IL 2MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI AYDINLATMA,SMD+)

DAHUA IPC-HFW1249S-S-IL 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI AYDINLATMA,SMD+)

DAHUA HAC-ME1239TQ-A-PV-0280B 2MP 2.8MM
DUAL LIGHT TIOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1230S-S-0280B-S4 2MP 2.8MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HDW1230T-AS-0280B-S4 2MP 2.8MM
SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1230S-S-360B-S4 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

70,00

70,00

75,00

77,00

80,00

80,00

85,00

88,00

110,

110,

111,

118,

118,

118,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb



¢

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

F2C-PV-0280B 2MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

HAC-ME1509TQ-PV 5MP 2.8MM FULL COLOR
TIOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA

IPC-HDW1431T-AS-0280B-S2 4MP 2.8MM
SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

IPC-HFW1431S-S-0360B 4MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

F4C-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HDBW2241E-S-0280B 2MP 2.8MM IP
DOME KAMERA (WIZSENSE-IK10)

IPC-HFW2241S-S 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HDW2241TM-S 2MP 3.6MM IP DOME
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HDW2249T-S-IL 2MP 2.8MM FULLCOLOR
IP DOME KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2249S-S-IL 2MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR
IP BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI IKiLI
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

IPC-HDW2441TM-S 4 MP 2.8MM LENS IP
DOME KAM

IPC-HFW2241T-AS 2MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,SMD+)

IPC-HFW2449S-S-IL 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (FULLCOLOR, SMD+)

IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL 4MP 2.8MM FULLCOLOR
IP DOME KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

120,00
usb

123,00
usb

124,00
usb

124,00
usb

140,00
usb

141,00
usb

141,00
usb

141,00
usb

150,00
usb

150,00
usb

170,00
usb

170,00
usb

177,00
usb

177,00
usb



DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

IPC-HDBW1230R-ZS 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA

IPC-HDW2449T-S-LED-0280B-PRO 4MP

2.8MM SESLI FULL COLOR IP DOME KAMERA

IPC-2449TL-S-LED-0360B-PRO 4MP 3.6MM
FULLCOR IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW2541S-S-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2441T-AS 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (80MT IR - STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2241T-ZAS 2MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
SMD+)

IPC-HDW2841TM-S 8MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2441T-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2441R-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW5541T-ASE-0360B 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WizMIND / ePOE)

IPC-HFW2541T-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HFW3549T1-AS-PV 5MP 3.6MM IP
SESLI BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, Tioc,
SMD+)

IPC-EB5541-AS 5MP PANORAMIK FISHEYE
POE IP KAMERA

IPC-PFW38495-A180-AS-PV 2X4MP TiocC
SUPER GENIS ACI BULLET KAMERA (SESLI
VE ISIKLI IKAZ,SMD+)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

184,00
usb

210,00
usb

210,00
usb

210,00
usb

240,00
usb

260,00
usb

300,00
usb

306,00
usb

306,00
usb

308,00
usb

326,00
usb

344,00
usb

349,00
usb

500,00
usb



. 2

o 8 4

DAHUA SD49225DB-HNY 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

DAHUA SD49425GB-HNR 4MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A232GB-HNR 2MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A432GB-HNR 4MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

DAHUA DH-C3A 3MP 10M IR WIFI IC MEKAN IP
KUP KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U-IL 2MP 2.6MM 4IN1l
FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

DAHUA HAC-HDW1209TLQ-LED-0280B 2MP 2.8MM
4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1200TL-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1209TQ-A-LED-0280B 2MP 2.8MM
4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TRQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1200TL-A-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI SESLI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1431E-S-0280B 4MP 2.8MM
(IK10) IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-ME1239TH-A-PV-0360B 2MP 3.6MM
DUAL LIGHT TIOC HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

5+

635,

725,

890,

1.345,

1.545,

28,00

40,00

60,00

60,00

64,00

65,00

68,00

112,

121,

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb



DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

IPC-HFW1230DT-STW 2MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIFI)

IPC-HDW1439V-A-IL 4MP 2.8 MM DUAL
LIGHT IP DOME KAMERA

P3AE-PV 3MP 4MM WI-FI PT IP (SPEED
DOME) KAMERA

T4A-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM DUAL LIGHT WI-

FI DOME KAMERA

HAC-ME1509TH-A-PV 5MP 3.6MM TIOC
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW2441S-S 4MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA

SD2A500NB-GNY-A-PV 5MP 4MM SMART
LIGHT IP PT KAMERA

IPC-HFW1230T-ZS-S5 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW1431T-ZS 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE

IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HDW2541T-S 5MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (WIZSENSE)

IPC-HDBW1431R-Z75-S4 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2541T-AS 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2241R-ZAS 2MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW5241T-ASE-S3 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WiIzMIND / ePOE)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

126,00
usb

132,00
usb

135,00
usb

140,00
usb

168,00
usb

170,00
usb

176,00
usb

183,00
usb

206,00
usb

210,00
usb

215,00
usb

250,00
usb

260,00
usb

270,00
usb



(N

@\

o

xxxxx

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

IPC-HDBW2441R-ZS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2541R-ZAS S5MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW3441R-AS-P 4MP 2.1MM 180°
GENIS ACILI IP DOME KAMERA (SMD+)

IPC-HFW3441T-AS-P-0210B 4MP 2.1MM
180° GENiS ACILI IP BULLET KAMERA
(SMD+)

IPC-HFW2841T-AS 8MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2841T-ZAS 8MP 2.7-13.5MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW5241E-ZE 2 MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE L

IPC-HFW5241E-ZE-S3 2 MP 2.7-13.5
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ePOE,
STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2431DG-4G-SP-EAU-B 4MP 3.6MM
IP SOLAR BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW5842T-ASE-S3 8MP 3.6MM 8OMT IR

IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
WIZMIND,ePOE, AI)

SD2A200HB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 2MP 4MM IP

PT SOLAR KAMERA

SD49216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

SD4A216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME KAMERA (WIZ SENSE)

SD2A400HB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 4MP 4MM IP

PT SOLAR KAMERA

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

306,00
usb

325,00
usb

330,00
usb

330,00
usb

350,00
usb

400,00
usb

424,00
usb

424,00
usb

454,00
usb

538,00
usb

545,00
usb

558,00
usb

605,00
usb

650,00
usb



DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

T DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

SD49225GB-HNR 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

IPC-HFW5442E-ZE 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
ePOE, AI)

IPC-HDBW5442E-ZE 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
ePOE, AI)

TPC-BF1241-B3F4-DW-S8 4MP 3.5MM IP
TERMAL BULLET KAMERA

SDT4E425-4F-GB-A-PV1 2X4MP 2.8MM +
2.8-125MM 25X ZOOM TIOC IP (PTZ)
KAMERA (160 MT IR)

SD5A232XB-HNR 2MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

SD5A245GB-HNR 2MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

SD5A445GB-HNR 4MP 45X ZO0OM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

666,00
usb

670,00
usb

670,00
usb

919,00
usb

.000,00

usb

.345,00

usb

.453,00

usb

.776,00

usb



